Table 1: Main Product Characteristics
IF(AV) 3 A
VRRM 600 V
IR (max) 100 µA
Tj 175°C
VF (typ) 0.85 V
trr (typ) 60 ns
STTH3L06

maximum ratings related to soldering conditions are also marked on the inner box label. ECOPACK is an
.
Table 7: Ordering Information
■ Epoxy meets UL94, V0
■ Band indicated cathode (DO-201AD)
■ Bending method: see application note AN1471 (DO-201AD)
Ordering type Marking Package Weight Base qty
Delivery
mode
STTH3L06 STTH3L06 DO-201AD 1.12 g 600 Ammopack
STTH3L06-RL STTH3L06 DO-201AD 1.12 g 1900 Tape & reel
STTH3L06B STTH3L06B DPAK 0.3 g 75 Tubel
STTH3L06B-TR STTH3L06B DPAK 0.3 g 2500 Tape & reel
STTH3L06U 3L6U SMB 0.11 g 2500 Tape & reel
STTH3L06S S06 SMC 0.243 g 2500 Tape & reel
Product specification
3 of 34008-318-123sales@twtysemi.comhttp://www.twtysemi.com